
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Prestridge, Jalen SR Liberty High 11.66  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 Jordan, Kohby SO Liberty High 11.73  (NW) 6(1) 8

3 Beckwith, Raiden FR Keys High Sc 12.18  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 Acosta, Geovani JR Colcord High 12.23  (NW) 6(2) 4

5 Lang, Keelin JR Porter Consol 12.24  (NW) 7(2) 2

6 Edwards, Trey SR Mounds High 12.32  (NW) 7(3) 1

7 Tabora, Avi SR Mounds High 12.32  (NW) 7(4)

8 Mccrary, Destin SR Chouteau Hig 12.33  (NW) 6(3)

9 Graham, Gavin SR Chouteau Hig 12.44  (NW) 6(4)

10 Hall, James FR Indianola Hig 12.44  (NW) 7(5)

11 Mitchell, James SO Colcord High 12.60  (NW) 4(2)

12 Prather, jackson SO Oilton High S 12.63  (NW) 1(1)

13 Robinson, Wyatt SO Mounds High 12.64  (NW) 3(1)

14 Richardson, Keith SO Morris High S 12.66  (NW) 4(3)

15 Atkins, Kayden FR Chouteau Hig 12.66  (NW) 6(5)

16 Dixon, Parker JR Westville Hig 12.84  (NW) 5(1)

17 Brooksher, Cole FR Gore High Sc 12.92  (NW) 5(2)

18 Maxie, Owen SO Indianola Hig 12.94  (NW) 5(3)

19 Carter, Gavin JR Keys High Sc 12.97  (NW) 2(1)

20 Watson, Damarion JR Spiro High Sc 12.99  (NW) 5(4)

21 Singleton, Lance SR Arkoma High 13.01  (NW) 4(4)

22 Willis, Ivan SO Colcord High 13.02  (NW) 3(2)

23 Taylor, Wansick FR Lakewood Ch 13.10  (NW) 1(2)

24 Brown, Clint FR Keys High Sc 13.14  (NW) 2(2)

25 Hargis, Jesse SR Claremore Ch 13.17  (NW) 2(3)

26 Soap, Harper SO Claremore Ch 13.19  (NW) 1(3)

27 Acosta, Santi FR Colcord High 13.27  (NW) 3(3)

28 Sullivan, Jacob SO Spiro High Sc 13.41  (NW) 3(4)

29 Wolfe, Ricky JR Vian High Sc 13.46  (NW) 6(6)

30 Guinn, Mason SO Westville Hig 13.51  (NW) 3(5)

31 Henriquez, James JR Arkoma High 13.67  (NW) 4(5)

32 Russell, Braxtyn FR Colcord High 13.80  (NW) 2(4)

33 Osborn, Gage FR Claremore Ch 14.06  (NW) 1(4)

34 Ketcher, Evan SO Westville Hig 14.48  (NW) 2(5)

35 Hayes, Xzavion SR Arkoma High 15.13  (NW) 2(6)

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wilhite, Preston SO Liberty High 22.50  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 Prestridge, Jalen SR Liberty High 22.65  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 Jordan, Kohby SO Liberty High 23.25  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 Bocanegra, Manual SR Colcord High 23.56  (NW) 6(1) 4

5 Beckwith, Raiden FR Keys High Sc 23.78  (NW) 5(1) 2

6 January, Malachi SR Colcord High 23.87  (NW) 6(2) 1

7 Edwards, Trey SR Mounds High 24.42  (NW) 7(4)

8 Cunningham, Weston FR Gore High Sc 24.77  (NW) 7(5)

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Hall, James FR Indianola Hig 24.79  (NW) 6(3)

10 Mitchell, James SO Colcord High 24.91  (NW) 6(4)

11 Springsted, Dominic JR Porter Consol 25.13  (NW) 5(2)

12 Brooksher, Cole FR Gore High Sc 25.13  (NW) 7(6)

13 Carter, Gavin JR Keys High Sc 25.68  (NW) 4(1)

14 Watson, Damarion JR Spiro High Sc 25.72  (NW) 6(5)

15 Acosta, Geovani JR Colcord High 25.80  (NW) 5(3)

16 Lingelbach, Dustin FR Keys High Sc 25.96  (NW) 3(1)

17 Lynch, Kyler JR Chouteau Hig 26.42  (NW) 4(2)

18 Wolfe, Ricky JR Vian High Sc 26.49  (NW) 5(4)

19 Stevenson, Brody JR Mounds High 26.61  (NW) 5(5)

20 Cox, Hayden FR Porter Consol 26.69  (NW) 3(2)

21 Acosta, Santi FR Colcord High 27.11  (NW) 4(3)

22 Sullivan, Jacob SO Spiro High Sc 27.21  (NW) 4(4)

23 Durbin, Alan JR Lakewood Ch 27.30  (NW) 3(3)

24 Farrell, Logan JR Morris High S 27.30  (NW) 1(1)

25 Miller, Bradon JR Chouteau Hig 27.33  (NW) 6(6)

26 Treat, Joshua SO Chouteau Hig 27.44  (NW) 4(5)

27 Dick, Spencer SO Vian High Sc 29.53  (NW) 3(4)

28 Reeves, Wesley Oilton High S 29.67  (NW) 1(2)

29 Soap, Harper SO Claremore Ch 29.73  (NW) 2(1)

30 Freeman, Jaydon JR Porter Consol 30.84  (NW) 5(6)

31 Basham, Hayden SO Mounds High 36.11  (NW) 2(2)

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jordan, Jon SO Liberty High 52.65 6(1) 10

2 Sutherland, Laiyton SR Colcord High 53.58 6(2) 8

3 Zehder, Malachi SO Claremore Ch 54.99 6(3) 6

4 Springsted, Dominic JR Porter Consol 55.32 6(4) 4

5 Maxie, Owen SO Indianola Hig 56.83 5(1) 2

6 Hamilton, Jimmy JR Colcord High 57.35 2(1) 1

7 Wilson, Austin JR Vian High Sc 58.36 6(5)

8 Jones, Paloni SO Oilton High S 58.64 5(2)

9 Musgrove, Tyler JR Spiro High Sc 58.90 5(3)

10 Acosta, Santi FR Colcord High 1:00.49 4(1)

11 Gingerich, Kolton SO Colcord High 1:00.63 4(2)

12 Davis, Isaac FR Porter Consol 1:00.96 5(4)

13 Taylor, Caleb FR Liberty High 1:01.22 4(3)

14 Drake, Braxton SO Vian High Sc 1:01.26 2(2)

15 Lynch, Kyler JR Chouteau Hig 1:01.88 3(1)

16 Soap, Harper SO Claremore Ch 1:01.99 2(3)

17 Mckinny, Jacob SO Arkoma High 1:02.26 4(4)

18 Treat, Joshua SO Chouteau Hig 1:03.95 3(2)

19 Haggard, Silas FR Colcord High 1:04.99 4(5)

20 Shaw, Tristan FR Keys High Sc 1:05.04 5(5)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 Cox, Hayden FR Porter Consol 1:06.19 4(6)

22 Davis, Grant FR Gore High Sc 1:07.30 3(3)

23 Niles, Keith JR Arkoma High 1:07.83 3(4)

24 Smith, Pearson SO Mounds High 1:19.88 1(1)

25 Smith, Caden SO Mounds High 1:21.16 1(2)

26 Lewis, Jonathan FR Porter Consol 1:50.88 2(4)

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Kirk, Jacob FR Keys High Sc 2:10.26 10

2 McMillan, JT FR Spiro High Sc 2:11.01 8

3 Reed, Riley SO Chouteau Hig 2:18.97 6

4 Carson, Bond FR Lakewood Ch 2:19.05 4

5 Russell, Trenton SR Chouteau Hig 2:22.94 2

6 Taylor, Calvin JR Claremore Ch 2:24.60 1

7 Reed, Brett JR Liberty High 2:27.62

8 Ledezma, Edwin SO Porter Consol 2:27.85

9 Smith, Nate SO Oilton High S 2:32.19

10 Mckinny, Jacob SO Arkoma High 2:33.29

11 Sixkiller, Langston SO Colcord High 2:33.66

12 Niles, Keith JR Arkoma High 2:33.71

13 Rice, Danny Oilton High S 2:35.28

14 Haggard, Silas FR Colcord High 2:36.56

15 Partain, Jaden FR Colcord High 2:37.92

16 Davis, Grant FR Gore High Sc 2:41.32

17 Davis, Isaac FR Porter Consol 2:44.67

18 Reeves, Wesley Oilton High S 2:47.33

19 Rawdon, Carl SO Chouteau Hig 2:50.64

20 Taylor, Wansick FR Lakewood Ch 2:53.49

21 Johnston, Braxton 4 Colcord High 3:01.58

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 McMillan, JT FR Spiro High Sc 5:06.90 10

2 Reed, Riley SO Chouteau Hig 5:20.41 8

3 Riley, Theodore JR Quinton High 5:21.73 6

4 Mccomb, Sawyer JR Claremore Ch 5:22.87 4

5 Blevins, Lucas SO Claremore Ch 5:26.50 2

6 Russell, Trenton SR Chouteau Hig 5:27.41 1

7 Scott, Tristan FR Keys High Sc 5:28.80

8 Smith, Nate SO Oilton High S 5:38.74

9 Partain, Jaden FR Colcord High 5:41.27

10 Sixkiller, Langston SO Colcord High 5:48.99

11 Gourd, JJ SO Porter Consol 5:53.93

12 Gonzales, Asher SO Porter Consol 6:04.56

13 Dixon, Jakobi FR Chouteau Hig 6:04.82

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
14 Lang, Trenton FR Porter Consol 6:17.96

15 Tiger, Nelson SO Liberty High 6:34.78

16 Frey, Wrangler FR Liberty High 6:56.01

17 Pounds, Rylan JR Mounds High 7:55.14

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Studie, Rylan JR Colcord High 11:15.53 10

2 Mccomb, Sawyer JR Claremore Ch 11:18.25 8

3 Blevins, Lucas SO Claremore Ch 11:38.72 6

4 Riley, Theodore JR Quinton High 11:43.68 4

5 Reed, Riley SO Chouteau Hig 11:45.21 2

6 Scott, Tristan FR Keys High Sc 11:58.10 1

7 Smith, Nate SO Oilton High S 12:09.11

8 Jones, Paloni SO Oilton High S 12:19.08

9 Dixon, Jakobi FR Chouteau Hig 13:06.79

10 Gonzales, Asher SO Porter Consol 13:10.58

11 Tiger, Lawson SO Liberty High 13:43.04

12 Nicholas, Logan FR Chouteau Hig 13:47.98

13 Tiger, Nelson SO Liberty High 14:55.30

Frey, Wrangler FR Liberty High DNF

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cunningham, Weston FR Gore High Sc 17.03  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Tabora, Avi SR Mounds High 17.94  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Mannon, Devon SO Gore High Sc 18.15  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Monroe, Jake JR Lakewood Ch 18.86  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Cunningham, Trenton FR Gore High Sc 18.97  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Brueckner, Isaiah SR Colcord High 19.59  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Lane, Camden SO Liberty High 19.67  (NW) 2(1)

8 Clapp, Caden JR Colcord High 19.82  (NW) 2(2)

9 Brueckner, Corey SO Colcord High 20.89  (NW) 1(2)

10 McClain, Kaden FR Morris High S 21.23  (NW) 1(3)

11 Collins, Landon FR Liberty High 21.54  (NW) 2(3)

12 Thomason, Jorge SO Keys High Sc 22.43  (NW) 2(4)

13 Lian, Za SO Colcord High 23.71  (NW) 2(5)

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mannon, Devon SO Gore High Sc 42.36 3(1) 10

2 Tabora, Avi SR Mounds High 45.17 3(2) 8

3 Monroe, Jake JR Lakewood Ch 45.32 1(1) 6

4 Cunningham, Trenton FR Gore High Sc 45.45 3(3) 4

5 Cunningham, Weston FR Gore High Sc 45.75 3(4) 2

6 Atkins, Kayden FR Chouteau Hig 46.38 3(5) 1

7 Clapp, Caden JR Colcord High 47.15 2(1)
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Lane, Camden SO Liberty High 47.70 2(2)

9 Sullivan, Jacob SO Spiro High Sc 48.01 2(3)

10 Thomason, Jorge SO Keys High Sc 49.75 2(4)

11 Brueckner, Isaiah SR Colcord High 50.22 2(5)

12 McClain, Kaden FR Morris High S 50.55 2(6)

13 Brueckner, Corey SO Colcord High 51.44 1(2)

14 Collins, Landon FR Liberty High 53.35 1(3)

15 Osborn, Gage FR Claremore Ch 53.73 1(4)

16 Lian, Za SO Colcord High 56.38 1(5)

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Liberty High School (A) 43.79 2(1) 20

2 Colcord High School (A) 45.82 2(2) 16

3 Porter Consolidated High School (A) 46.84 2(3) 12

4 Chouteau High School (A) 47.14 2(4) 8

5 Mounds High School (A) 48.36 2(5) 4

6 Claremore Christian School (A) 48.42 1(1) 2

7 Morris High School (A) 49.36 1(2)

8 Lakewood Christian School (A) 49.97 1(3)

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Liberty High School (A) 1:30.35 2(1) 20

2 Colcord High School (A) 1:36.48 2(2) 16

3 Porter Consolidated High School (A) 1:36.70 2(3) 12

4 Keys High School (A) 1:36.92 2(4) 8

5 Chouteau High School (A) 1:38.29 2(5) 4

6 Oilton High School (A) 1:43.28 1(1) 2

7 Morris High School (A) 1:46.41 2(6)

Lakewood Christian School (A) DNF 1

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colcord High School (A) 3:34.48 20

2 Liberty High School (A) 3:44.53 16

3 Keys High School (A) 3:46.07 12

4 Claremore Christian School (A) 3:49.59 8

5 Chouteau High School (A) 4:00.71 4

6 Oilton High School (A) 4:11.53 2

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Claremore Christian School (A) 9:32.26 20

2 Liberty High School (A) 9:57.35 16

3 Colcord High School (A) 10:07.80 12

4 Porter Consolidated High School (A) 10:41.92 8

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Diaz, Pedro SR Porter Consol5' 6" 10

2 Wilson, Austin JR Vian High Sc 5' 4" 8

3 King, Kyle SR Vian High Sc 5' 2" 6

4 Taylor, Caleb FR Liberty High 5' 2" 4

5 Rawdon, Carl SO Chouteau Hig5' 0" 2

Durbin, Alan JR Lakewood ChNH

Lian, Za SO Colcord High NH

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Diaz, Pedro SR Porter Consol20' 01 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Mccrary, Destin SR Chouteau Hig19' 11 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Taylor, Caleb FR Liberty High 19' 11 /4  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Monroe, Jake JR Lakewood Ch18' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 Springsted, Dominic JR Porter Consol17' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 Graham, Gavin SR Chouteau Hig17' 41 /4  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Maxie, Owen SO Indianola Hig 17' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

8 Sullivan, Jacob SO Spiro High Sc16' 111 /4  (NW) 1(3)

9 Taylor, Calvin JR Claremore Ch16' 6"  (NW) 2(6)

10 Tiger, Lawson SO Liberty High 16' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

11 Watson, Damarion JR Spiro High Sc15' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

12 Robinson, Wyatt SO Mounds High 15' 53 /4  (NW) 1(6)

13 McMillan, JT FR Spiro High Sc15' 03 /4  (NW) 2(7)

14 Richardson, Keith SO Morris High S 14' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

15 Tiger, Nelson SO Liberty High 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

16 Acosta, Santi FR Colcord High 14' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

17 Ketcher, Evan SO Westville Hig 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(10)

Freeman, Jaydon JR Porter ConsolFOUL  (NW) 2

Sutherland, Laiyton SR Colcord High FOUL  (NW) 1

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Chaffey, Hayden SR Pocola High 56' 10" 3(1) 10

2 Israel, Bradyn SR Porter Consol41' 6" 3(2) 8

3 Yandell, Thadan Weber Squall 39' 3" 3(3) 6

4 Frank, Troy JR Claremore Ch39' 0" 3(4) 4

5 Cheater, Nate SR Vian High Sc 38' 2" 3(5) 2

6 Martin, Benton SO Keys High Sc 36' 7" 3(6) 1

7 Brown, Clint FR Keys High Sc 36' 5" 3(7)

8 Thomas, Heath SO Keys High Sc 35' 10" 3(8)

9 Brown, Jayden JR Colcord High 35' 6" 1(1)

9 Valdez, Adrian JR Porter Consol35' 6" 2(1)

11 Hill, Kyler SR Chouteau Hig35' 3" 3(9)

12 Bigfeather, Tannor SO Westville Hig 34' 11" 2(2)

13 Teehee, Dalen JR Colcord High 34' 4" 1(2)

14 Scott, Marcus JR Gore High Sc 33' 11 /2 2(3)
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#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 Bruce, Andrew JR Morris High S 33' 1" 3(10)

16 Covey, Taylor FR Spiro High Sc32' 10" 3(11)

17 Willson, Dylan JR Lakewood Ch32' 6" 1(3)

18 Pounds, Rylan JR Mounds High 31' 7" 2(4)

19 Smith, Sammy JR Westville Hig 31' 5" 2(5)

20 Frakes, Ronee FR Porter Consol31' 3" 1(4)

21 Sparks, Brayden SR Liberty High 30' 91 /2 2(6)

22 Turman, Ryan JR Westville Hig 30' 8" 2(7)

23 Hargis, Jesse SR Claremore Ch30' 7" 2(8)

24 Soule, Tucker SO Liberty High 30' 4" 1(5)

25 Bush, Andrew JR Chouteau Hig30' 2" 2(9)

26 Smith, Pearson SO Mounds High 29' 11" 2(10)

27 Schulze, Grant SO Claremore Ch29' 91 /2 1(6)

28 Sampson, Wrigley SO Lakewood Ch29' 51 /2 1(7)

29 Monroe, Alex JR Lakewood Ch28' 10" 1(8)

30 Yoder, Mason FR Chouteau Hig27' 10" 2(11)

31 Blair, Dylan Keys High Sc 27' 51 /2 1(9)

32 Latta, Kylan FR Westville Hig 27' 3" 1(10)

33 Basham, Hayden SO Mounds High 21' 11" 1(11)

#31 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Chaffey, Hayden SR Pocola High 154' 6" 3(1) 10

2 Frank, Troy JR Claremore Ch116' 5" 3(2) 8

3 Israel, Bradyn SR Porter Consol114' 4" 3(3) 6

4 Martin, Benton SO Keys High Sc 110' 8" 3(4) 4

5 Valdez, Adrian JR Porter Consol96' 2" 2(1) 2

6 Bigfeather, Tannor SO Westville Hig 92' 6" 2(2) 1

7 Bush, Anthony FR Chouteau Hig92' 3" 2(3)

8 Scott, Marcus JR Gore High Sc 89' 4" 2(4)

8 Brown, Clint FR Keys High Sc 89' 4" 3(5)

10 Frakes, Ronee FR Porter Consol84' 7" 1(1)

11 Turman, Ryan JR Westville Hig 82' 3" 2(5)

12 Soule, Tucker SO Liberty High 81' 4" 1(2)

13 Pounds, Rylan JR Mounds High 80' 8" 2(6)

14 Hill, Kyler SR Chouteau Hig80' 6" 3(6)

15 Latta, Manny JR Westville Hig 79' 2" 2(7)

16 Skidgel, Bray JR Colcord High 78' 4" 1(3)

17 Sparks, Brayden SR Liberty High 77' 9" 2(8)

18 Covey, Taylor FR Spiro High Sc77' 7" 2(9)

19 Bruce, Andrew JR Morris High S 74' 9" 1(4)

20 Hargis, Jesse SR Claremore Ch74' 8" 2(10)

21 Monroe, Alex JR Lakewood Ch74' 5" 1(5)

22 Smith, Pearson SO Mounds High 73' 2" 2(11)

23 Schulze, Grant SO Claremore Ch71' 9" 1(6)

24 Robinette, Justin JR Colcord High 70' 5" 1(7)

#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 Yoder, Mason FR Chouteau Hig70' 5" 3(7)

26 Smith, Caden SO Mounds High 66' 7" 2(12)

27 Lee, Tommy SO Indianola Hig 65' 0" 1(8)

28 Dixon, Parker JR Westville Hig 62' 1" 3(8)

29 Willson, Dylan JR Lakewood Ch61' 3" 1(9)

30 Sampson, Wrigley SO Lakewood Ch55' 1" 1(10)

31 Moreno, Jeffry SO Colcord High 54' 3" 1(11)

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Phillips, Taylor SO Morris High S 13.51  (NW) 9(1) 10

2 Buck, Londan SO Colcord High 13.66  (NW) 8(1) 8

3 Morgan, Brenlee JR Oktaha High 13.80  (NW) 9(2) 6

4 Floyd, Emma SR Quinton High 14.13  (NW) 9(3) 4

5 Jordan, Shantel JR Spiro High Sc 14.18  (NW) 8(2) 2

6 Hurley, Rielynn FR Chouteau Hig 14.23  (NW) 9(4) 1

7 Harris, Aaliyah JR Spiro High Sc 14.27  (NW) 8(3)

8 Baldwin, Erica SR Leflore High 14.45  (NW) 3(1)

9 Steele, Layla JR Spiro High Sc 14.49  (NW) 8(4)

10 Hitchye, Makaela SR Porter Consol 14.53  (NW) 8(5)

11 Galvan, Phoenix FR Porter Consol 14.54  (NW) 8(6)

12 Spencer, Brooklyn SO Colcord High 14.65  (NW) 6(1)

13 Boldra, Lacie FR Colcord High 14.66  (NW) 7(1)

14 Warren, Piper JR Pocola High 14.68  (NW) 2(1)

15 Merritt, Kylee SR Pocola High 14.70  (NW) 6(2)

16 Neal, Kaylee SR Leflore High 14.85  (NW) 3(2)

17 Stines, Nevaeh JR Colcord High 14.91  (NW) 2(2)

18 Neal, Annie SR Vian High Sc 14.98  (NW) 6(3)

19 Miller, Jay JR Colcord High 14.99  (NW) 5(1)

20 Duncan, Tallyn JR Colcord High 15.00  (NW) 5(2)

21 Abdullah, Olivia FR Spiro High Sc 15.02  (NW) 7(2)

22 Foreman, Paige JR Keys High Sc 15.09  (NW) 5(3)

23 Ellison, Kinzly SO Chouteau Hig 15.16  (NW) 7(3)

24 Lucas, Aurora SO Lakewood Ch 15.17  (NW) 2(3)

25 Monroe, Abbigail JR Lakewood Ch 15.22  (NW) 2(4)

26 Hardwick, Maleah SO Pocola High 15.25  (NW) 5(4)

27 Worsham, Tenley FR Colcord High 15.29  (NW) 1(1)

28 Berryhill, Phoebe SO Morris High S 15.38  (NW) 7(4)

29 Barzellone, Gracie SO Liberty High 15.45  (NW) 5(5)

30 Bishop, Payton FR Mounds High 15.61  (NW) 1(2)

31 Bruce, Gracie JR Gore High Sc 15.68  (NW) 6(4)

32 O'Connor, Sophie SO Gore High Sc 15.77  (NW) 3(3)

33 Fixico, Kailyn SO Morris High S 15.79  (NW) 7(5)

34 Lloyd, Leah FR Leflore High 15.91  (NW) 1(3)

35 Parson, Elizabeth SO Mounds High 15.96  (NW) 4(1)

36 Singleton, Lashay SO Arkoma High 16.39  (NW) 4(2)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
37 Kopp, Rylee SO Claremore Ch 16.51  (NW) 3(4)

38 White, Rayahna SO Westville Hig 16.78  (NW) 4(3)

39 Lee, Eva SO Vian High Sc 16.96  (NW) 4(4)

40 James, Takwaki FR Keys High Sc 17.27  (NW) 1(4)

41 Coots, Kohen FR Claremore Ch 17.67  (NW) 3(5)

42 James, Chante JR Keys High Sc 18.20  (NW) 4(5)

43 Bundy, Katilyn SO Mounds High 19.00  (NW) 2(5)

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Floyd, Emma SR Quinton High 27.76  (NW) 9(1) 10

2 Buck, Londan SO Colcord High 27.81  (NW) 9(2) 8

3 Jackson, Jordan SR Pocola High 27.89  (NW) 9(3) 6

4 Thomas, Riley JR Keys High Sc 28.60  (NW) 8(1) 4

5 Harris, Aaliyah JR Spiro High Sc 28.67  (NW) 9(4) 2

6 Gregory, Amrie FR Westville Hig 28.90  (NW) 8(2) 1

7 Bohanan, Shaila FR Leflore High 29.25  (NW) 3(1)

8 Jordan, Shantel JR Spiro High Sc 29.26  (NW) 8(3)

9 Batt, Kaydence JR Pocola High 29.40  (NW) 7

10 Galvan, Phoenix FR Porter Consol 29.66  (NW) 7

11 Duncan, Abby SR Colcord High 29.79  (NW) 7

12 Chavarria, Natalie FR Indianola Hig 30.07  (NW) 6(1)

13 Cox, Sidney SO Vian High Sc 30.14  (NW) 7

14 Steele, Layla JR Spiro High Sc 30.23  (NW) 8(4)

15 Hitchye, Makaela SR Porter Consol 30.32  (NW) 8(5)

16 Abdullah, Olivia FR Spiro High Sc 30.36  (NW) 8(6)

17 Ellison, Kinzly SO Chouteau Hig 30.63  (NW) 7

18 Spencer, Brooklyn SO Colcord High 31.04  (NW) 4(1)

19 Berryhill, Phoebe SO Morris High S 31.06  (NW) 6(2)

20 Hardwick, Maleah SO Pocola High 31.32  (NW) 5(1)

21 Lucas, Aurora SO Lakewood Ch 31.47  (NW) 2(1)

22 Barzellone, Gracie SO Liberty High 31.48  (NW) 6(3)

23 Hoskin, Mckenzie JR Liberty High 31.81  (NW) 5(2)

24 Baldwin, Erica SR Leflore High 31.86  (NW) 2(2)

25 Garcie, Pasliegh SO Chouteau Hig 32.17  (NW) 5(3)

26 Mitchell, Lucy SO Claremore Ch 32.22  (NW) 4(2)

27 Bruce, Gracie JR Gore High Sc 32.39  (NW) 6(4)

28 Bishop, Reese SO Mounds High 32.40  (NW) 1(1)

29 Byers, Brooke SO Vian High Sc 32.45  (NW) 6(5)

30 Worsham, Tenley FR Colcord High 32.63  (NW) 2(3)

31 Smith, Bitty FR Leflore High 33.22  (NW) 1(2)

32 Covie, Kylie SO Vian High Sc 34.43  (NW) 3(2)

33 Miller, Jay JR Colcord High 35.00  (NW) 5(4)

34 Parson, Elizabeth SO Mounds High 35.12  (NW) 5(5)

35 O'Connor, Sophie SO Gore High Sc 35.23  (NW) 2(4)

36 Kopp, Rylee SO Claremore Ch 35.56  (NW) 4(3)

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
37 James, Chante JR Keys High Sc 37.05  (NW) 4(4)

38 Coots, Kohen FR Claremore Ch 37.69  (NW) 3(3)

39 Bundy, Katilyn SO Mounds High 40.65  (NW) 3(4)

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson, Jordan SR Pocola High 1:03.49 6(1) 10

2 Giddens, Lilli SR Morris High S 1:05.26 3(1) 8

3 Henderson, Katie FR Quinton High 1:06.22 2(1) 6

4 Angeles, Nevena FR Westville Hig 1:06.51 6(2) 4

5 Jerrell, Riley SR Pocola High 1:06.92 6(3) 2

6 Inglett, Bristol SO Chouteau Hig 1:07.06 6(4) 1

7 Black, Shaylee JR Quinton High 1:09.91 2(2)

8 Warren, Piper JR Pocola High 1:10.00 3(2)

9 White, Amelia JR Gore High Sc 1:11.34 5(1)

10 Chavarria, Natalie FR Indianola Hig 1:11.53 4(1)

11 Lucas, Aurora SO Lakewood Ch 1:12.36 2(3)

12 Miller, Gabbie JR Liberty High 1:12.67 5(2)

13 Stines, Nevaeh JR Colcord High 1:15.15 4(2)

14 Neal, Kaylee SR Leflore High 1:15.42 1(1)

15 Deason, Hadlee FR Colcord High 1:16.14 4(3)

16 Fixico, Kailyn SO Morris High S 1:17.37 5(3)

17 Combs, Kyleigh JR Pocola High 1:18.25 6(5)

18 Garcia, Aura SO Porter Consol 1:18.67 4(4)

19 Haggard, Sabra JR Colcord High 1:19.98 2(4)

20 Mitchell, Lucy SO Claremore Ch 1:24.48 3(3)

21 Smith, Bitty FR Leflore High 1:25.65 1(2)

22 Miller, Jay JR Colcord High 1:27.66 3(4)

23 James, Takwaki FR Keys High Sc 1:28.50 2(5)

24 Taylor, Maya SO Claremore Ch 1:29.06 3(5)

25 Kopp, Rylee SO Claremore Ch 1:29.29 1(3)

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Angeles, Nevena FR Westville Hig 2:40.71 10

2 Purdom, Alexis JR Quinton High 2:42.62 8

3 Miller, Gabbie JR Liberty High 2:43.57 6

4 Dieter, Blazi FR Vian High Sc 2:44.06 4

5 FR, Hunter Shelley FR Keys High Sc 2:55.10 2

6 Combs, Kyleigh JR Pocola High 2:55.23 1

7 Coblentz, Grace SO Chouteau Hig 2:56.55

8 White, Amelia JR Gore High Sc 2:58.90

9 Messer, Paytience FR Chouteau Hig 3:00.53

10 Rautenberg, Carmen JR Vian High Sc 3:00.91

11 Hoskin, Mckenzie JR Liberty High 3:00.95

12 Taylor, Maya SO Claremore Ch 3:04.48
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
13 Ballard, Gabriella FR Keys High Sc 3:06.66

14 James, Wakia SO Keys High Sc 3:07.26

15 Gehring, Amy FR Morris High S 3:14.48

16 Huckbay, Ricki SR Gore High Sc 3:14.67

17 Villegas, Sarahi SR Colcord High 3:17.99

18 Mitchell, Lucy SO Claremore Ch 3:19.81

19 Still, Addyson SO Chouteau Hig 3:23.77

20 Baldwin, Audrey SO Morris High S 3:24.30

21 Barajas, Chloe FR Colcord High 3:25.17

22 Silos, Maya SO Vian High Sc 3:38.57

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gourd, Abby JR Porter Consol 5:30.61 10

2 Holt, Miley SR Oktaha High 5:50.15 8

3 Morera Pinuaga, Blanca SO Quinton High 6:25.13 6

4 Jones, Allie JR Colcord High 6:40.76 4

5 James, Wakia SO Keys High Sc 6:41.76 2

6 Ballard, Gabriella FR Keys High Sc 6:56.28 1

7 Messer, Paytience FR Chouteau Hig 7:12.83

8 Dixon, Jaiden SR Chouteau Hig 7:29.12

9 Huckbay, Ricki SR Gore High Sc 7:30.68

10 Ledezma, Jennifer SR Porter Consol 7:48.81

11 Haggard, Sabra JR Colcord High 8:19.13

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gourd, Abby JR Porter Consol 11:58.89 10

2 Holt, Miley SR Oktaha High 12:38.73 8

3 Jones, Allie JR Colcord High 14:05.35 6

4 James, Takwaki FR Keys High Sc 16:02.41 4

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Inglett, Presley JR Chouteau Hig 16.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Morgan, Brenlee JR Oktaha High 17.55  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Hurley, Rielynn FR Chouteau Hig 18.31  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Zaragoza, Izabella FR Spiro High Sc 18.37  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Giddens, Sutton JR Morris High S 19.06  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Bohanan, Shaila FR Leflore High 19.62  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Holland, Elizabeth SR Keys High Sc 20.07  (NW) 1(2)

8 Billy, Daisy FR Leflore High 21.48  (NW) 1(3)

9 Rautenberg, Tina SO Vian High Sc 21.99  (NW) 2(6)

10 Covie, Kylie SO Vian High Sc 29.22  (NW) 1(4)

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Inglett, Presley JR Chouteau Hig 48.80 3(1) 10

2 Morgan, Brenlee JR Oktaha High 51.28 3(2) 8

3 Giddens, Sutton JR Morris High S 52.39 3(3) 6

4 Billy, Daisy FR Leflore High 54.19 1(1) 4

5 Holland, Elizabeth SR Keys High Sc 55.20 3(4) 2

6 Kennedy, Karlie JR Oilton High S 55.32 3(5) 1

7 Carter, Brooklyn JR Keys High Sc 55.76 3(6)

8 Lukenbill, Kaylynn SO Morris High S 55.93 2(1)

9 Rautenberg, Tina SO Vian High Sc 56.05 2(2)

10 Zaragoza, Izabella FR Spiro High Sc 57.40 2(3)

11 Grooms, Olivia FR Westville Hig 1:02.25 2(4)

12 Worsham, Tenley FR Colcord High 1:03.30 1(2)

13 Still, Addyson SO Chouteau Hig 1:05.47 2(5)

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pocola High School (A) 53.47 2(1) 20

2 Westville High School (A) 53.50 2(2) 16

3 Chouteau High School (A) 53.87 2(3) 12

4 Porter Consolidated High School (A) 54.55 2(4) 8

5 Leflore High School (A) 56.00 1(1) 4

6 Colcord High School (A) 56.15 2(5) 2

Morris High School (A) DNF 1

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Westville High School (A) 1:52.46 2(1) 20

2 Morris High School (A) 1:52.90 2(2) 16

3 Chouteau High School (A) 1:53.26 2(3) 12

4 Keys High School (A) 1:53.59 2(4) 8

5 Pocola High School (A) 1:53.97 2(5) 4

6 Colcord High School (A) 2:00.44 1(1) 2

7 Vian High School (A) 2:02.65 1(2)

Leflore High School (A) DNF 1

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Keys High School (A) 4:16.66 2(1) 20

2 Westville High School (A) 4:22.07 2(2) 16

3 Quinton High School (A) 4:35.61 1(1) 12

4 Colcord High School (A) 4:40.42 1(2) 8

5 Chouteau High School (A) 4:45.10 2(3) 4

6 Leflore High School (A) 5:07.76 1(3) 2

7 Oilton High School (A) 5:18.39 1(4)
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#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Keys High School (A) 11:12.15 20

2 Quinton High School (A) 11:38.59 16

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Henderson, Katie FR Quinton High 4' 10" 10

2 Fowler, Brynn JR Keys High Sc 4' 8" 8

3 Garcie, Pasliegh SO Chouteau Hig4' 6" 6

4 Morris, Alexandria SR Westville Hig 4' 6" 4

5 Byers, Brooke SO Vian High Sc 4' 2" 2

6 Grooms, Olivia FR Westville Hig 4' 2" 0.5

6 Messer, Paytience FR Chouteau Hig4' 2" 0.5

8 Miller, Gabbie JR Liberty High 4' 2"

Villegas, Sarahi SR Colcord High NH

Powell, Paislee JR Quinton High NH

Martinez, Jessica SR Colcord High NH

Haggard, Sabra JR Colcord High NH

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Phillips, Taylor SO Morris High S 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Blackburn, Piper JR Westville Hig 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Inglett, Bristol SO Chouteau Hig15' 01 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Morgan, Brenlee JR Oktaha High 14' 113 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Carter, Brooklyn JR Keys High Sc 14' 111 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Floyd, Emma SR Quinton High 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Henderson, Katie FR Quinton High 14' 51 /4  (NW) 1(1)

8 Zaragoza, Izabella FR Spiro High Sc13' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

9 Steele, Layla JR Spiro High Sc13' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

10 Blackburn, Brooke FR Westville Hig 13' 01 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 Hoskin, Mckenzie JR Liberty High 12' 51 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 Neal, Annie SR Vian High Sc 12' 51 /4  (NW) 2(9)

13 Monroe, Abbigail JR Lakewood Ch12' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

14 Garcie, Pasliegh SO Chouteau Hig12' 01 /2  (NW) 2(11)

15 Morris, Alexandria SR Westville Hig 11' 10"  (NW) 2(12)

16 Stines, Nevaeh JR Colcord High 11' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

17 Spencer, Brooklyn SO Colcord High 11' 1"  (NW) 2(13)

18 Rogers, Kaandra SO Morris High S 11' 01 /4  (NW) 1(5)

19 Bishop, Payton FR Mounds High 10' 63 /4  (NW) 1(6)

20 Villegas, Sarahi SR Colcord High 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

21 Martinez, Jessica SR Colcord High 9' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

22 Parson, Elizabeth SO Mounds High 8' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

23 Deason, Hadlee FR Colcord High 8' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

24 Bundy, Katilyn SO Mounds High 8' 0"  (NW) 1(11)

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Duncan, Trinity SR Westville Hig 34' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Foreman, Paige JR Keys High Sc 32' 7" 3(2) 8

3 Barnes, Ashlyn FR Spiro High Sc32' 3" 3(3) 6

4 Parker, Alyssa SR Pocola High 30' 7" 3(4) 4

5 Smith, Emri FR Vian High Sc 30' 3" 3(5) 2

6 Lenard, Emma SR Arkoma High 29' 9" 3(6) 1

7 Strube, Kadence SO Oktaha High 29' 8" 3(7)

8 Killer, Kaselyn SO Westville Hig 29' 4" 3(8)

9 Plank, Kara SO Chouteau Hig29' 1" 2(1)

10 Barnett, Asiah SO Morris High S 28' 6" 3(9)

11 Alberty, Kaynee JR Chouteau Hig28' 3" 3(10)

12 Yang, Naomi JR Colcord High 27' 2" 1(1)

12 Shoemake, River SO Gore High Sc 27' 2" 1(1)

14 Cloud, Abi FR Mounds High 26' 6" 2(2)

15 Parker, Lily SO Lakewood Ch25' 111 /2 1(3)

16 Lloyd, Kira SR Leflore High 25' 3" 1(4)

17 Harmon, Hayden JR Arkoma High 25' 1" 2(3)

18 Nester, Bailey SR Quinton High 24' 10" 1(5)

19 James, Joleigh FR Leflore High 24' 61 /2 1(6)

20 Mills, Becki SO Quinton High 24' 1" 1(7)

20 Lucas, Jaycee FR Westville Hig 24' 1" 2(4)

20 Paz, Carmela SR Liberty High 24' 1" 3(11)

23 Russell, Katie FR Morris High S 24' 0" 2(5)

24 McGarrah, Kelli JR Colcord High 23' 7" 1(8)

25 Hancock, Lauren SO Colcord High 23' 1" 2(6)

26 Page, Faith JR Liberty High 22' 11" 2(7)

27 King, Brooke SO Morris High S 22' 7" 2(8)

28 Dollar, Addyson FR Spiro High Sc22' 6" 2(9)

29 Lee, Trinity FR Indianola Hig 22' 3" 1(9)

30 Black, Will'Yhanna JR Arkoma High 21' 8" 2(10)

31 Holly, London FR Morris High S 20' 10" 1(10)

32 Brill, Austyn FR Morris High S 20' 0" 2(11)

33 West, Katlyn JR Gore High Sc 16' 7" 1(11)

34 Pack, Bailey FR Gore High Sc 16' 4" 1(12)

#32 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Parker, Alyssa SR Pocola High 86' 6" 3(1) 10

2 Duncan, Trinity SR Westville Hig 86' 2" 3(2) 8

3 Barnes, Ashlyn FR Spiro High Sc84' 0" 3(3) 6

4 Strube, Kadence SO Oktaha High 79' 3" 3(4) 4

5 Alberty, Kaynee JR Chouteau Hig76' 8" 3(5) 2

6 Smith, Emri FR Vian High Sc 75' 6" 3(6) 1

7 Barnett, Asiah SO Morris High S 73' 7" 3(7)

8 Plank, Kara SO Chouteau Hig72' 5" 3(8)

9 Lloyd, Kira SR Leflore High 70' 5" 1(1)
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 Lee, Trinity FR Indianola Hig 70' 4" 1(2)

11 Russell, Katie FR Morris High S 67' 6" 1(3)

12 Foreman, Paige JR Keys High Sc 67' 3" 3(9)

13 Killer, Kaselyn SO Westville Hig 61' 2" 3(10)

14 Yang, Naomi JR Colcord High 60' 0" 1(4)

15 James, Joleigh FR Leflore High 58' 4" 2(1)

16 Shoemake, River SO Gore High Sc 57' 8" 1(5)

17 Paz, Carmela SR Liberty High 56' 3" 3(11)

18 Cloud, Abi FR Mounds High 55' 9" 2(2)

19 Dollar, Addyson FR Spiro High Sc54' 8" 2(3)

20 Oosahwe, Ellery SR Arkoma High 53' 0" 2(4)

21 Hancock, Lauren SO Colcord High 51' 7" 2(5)

22 Hammer, Payden FR Westville Hig 51' 6" 2(6)

23 Risley, Addy FR Westville Hig 50' 5" 1(6)

24 King, Brooke SO Morris High S 50' 0" 1(7)

25 Holly, London FR Morris High S 48' 5" 2(7)

26 West, Katlyn JR Gore High Sc 45' 4" 1(8)

26 Brill, Austyn FR Morris High S 45' 4" 2(8)

28 Bomar, Kaylee SR Porter Consol41' 0" 2(9)

29 Page, Faith JR Liberty High 39' 3" 2(10)

30 Pack, Bailey FR Gore High Sc 38' 3" 1(9)

31 McGarrah, Kelli JR Colcord High 26' 2" 1(10)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty High School 5604 134

2 Colcord High School 5184 93

3 Porter Consolidated High School 5612 76

4 Claremore Christian School 5744 69

5 Chouteau High School CMAIZ 47

6 Keys High School KEYS 44

7 Gore High School 5538 34

8 Mounds High School MOUN 21

9 Pocola High School POCL 20

10 Lakewood Christian School LAKE 18

10 Spiro High School SPIR 18

12 Vian High School VIAN 16

13 Quinton High School 5470 10

14 Weber Squalls WBSQ 6

15 Oilton High School 5170 4

16 Indianola High School 5471 2

17 Westville High School 5054 1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Westville High School 5054 97.5

2 Keys High School KEYS 81

Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Quinton High School 5470 73

4 Chouteau High School CMAIZ 70.5

5 Pocola High School POCL 57

6 Morris High School MORR 52

7 Oktaha High School OKTA 46

8 Colcord High School 5184 38

9 Porter Consolidated High School 5612 28

10 Spiro High School SPIR 20

11 Leflore High School 5287 11

12 Vian High School VIAN 9

13 Liberty High School 5604 6

14 Oilton High School 5170 1

14 Arkoma High School ARKO 1
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